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PROJECT DESCRIPTION: APPOINTMENT OF AN ACCREDITED TRAINING SERVICE PROVIDER TO MANAGE THE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE FOOD 

SAFETY ASSURERS TRAINING PROGRAMME RESPONSIVE TO COVID 19 MEASURES IN THE KWA-ZULU NATAL PROVINCE FOR 165 
UNEMPLOYED AND RETRENCHED YOUTH 

 

COMPULSORY BID BRIEFING SESSION REGISTER 
 

DATE: 30 SEPTEMBER 2021 
 

No Names  Company Name 

1. Andiswa Zondi Ilanga Skills and management Development 
Email: admin@ilangaskills.co.za 

2. Akhona Maqwazima Amathemba Skills  
Email: Akhonam@eict.co.za 

3. Zakiyya Murtuza-Peerun Tourism and Business Institute of South Africa 
Email: zakiyya@ttbisa.co.za 

4. Vanessa Dever Tourism World (Pty) Ltd 
Email: vanessa@calypsogroup.co.za 

5. Harry Hlatywayo  Jeppe College of Commerce and Computer  
Email: Studiesharryh@jeppecollege.co.za 

6. Matthew Ncube  
 

VBS Skills Development 
Email: matthewncube232@gmail.com 
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No Names  Company Name 

7. Melody Mwaita TS Hospitality Group (Pty) Ltd   
Email: admin@tands.co.za 

8. Sbusiso Mahlaba  Networx for Career Development JV Tourism World 
Email: Sibusiso@networxgroup.co.za 

9. Sabelo Rala  Vezokuhle Youth Development Projects 
Email: ralas@vydp.org.za 

10. Sbusiso Mahlaba  Networx for Career Development 
Email: Sibusiso@networxgroup.co.za 

11. Themba Dlamini  Amathemba Skills  
Email: thembad@taskills.co.za 

12. Vuyisile Msimang Corporate Skills Development Services 
Email: info@skillsdevelopmentservices.co.za 

13. Patience Molokoza  Department of Tourism  
 

14. Nice Baloyi Department of Tourism  
 

15.  Elizabeth Mpetsi Department of Tourism 
 

 


